
Tatanagar - Amritsar Jallianwala Bagh Express/18103 - Exp - SER 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

17h 53m - 923 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 21:05 1 1 0 47 159 SER
2 PRR Purulia Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 2,3 1 89 51 234 SER
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 00:10 00:15 5m 1 2 150 33 241 SER
4 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 01:13 01:18 5m 4 2 182 97 235 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 02:16 02:18 2m 4 2 276 48 397 ECR
6 GAYA Gaya Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 1 2 353 84 109 ECR
7 RFJ RafiGanj 04:27 04:29 2m 2 391 84 100 ECR
8 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 04:51 04:53 2m 2 2 422 66 100 ECR
9 DOS Dehri On Sone 05:08 05:10 2m 2 2 438 60 108 ECR
10 SSM Sasaram Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 456 95 108 ECR
11 BBU Bhabua Road 06:00 06:02 2m 2 2 504 56 75 ECR
12 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
07:00 07:10 10m 7 2 558 22 79 ECR

13 BSB Varanasi Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 4 2 576 66 77 NR
14 SHG Shahganj Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 2 667 50 90 NR
15 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 2 772 39 NR
16 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:00 15:10 10m 6 2 900 58 124 NR
17 BE Bareilly Junction 19:14 19:16 2m 2 2 1135 56 169 NR
18 MB Moradabad Junction 20:52 21:00 8m 3 2 1225 68 193 NR
19 LRJ Laksar Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 3 2 1366 40 NR
20 RK Roorkee 23:32 23:34 2m 3 2 1384 41 269 NR
21 SRE Saharanpur Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 5,6 3 1418 70 275 NR
22 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 01:01 01:03 2m 3 3 1448 51 274 NR
23 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:03 02:16 13m 6 3 1499 77 273 NR
24 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:44 03:54 10m 2 3 1613 48 257 NR
25 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 1 3 1670 70 237 NR
26 BEAS Beas Junction 05:41 05:43 2m 1 3 1706 54 233 NR
27 ASR Amritsar Junction 06:30 3 3 1748 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (14:19)

Jun 03 2024 (14:19)

1

1


